Oct-Oec XXXX $3,556.95 $3,667.23 $3,780.90 $3,898.11 $4,018.95

Jan-Mar $3,450.00 $3,556.95 $3,667.23 $3,780.90 $3,898.11 XXXX

April-June $3,450.00 $3,556.95 $3,667.23 $3,780,90 $3,898.11 XXXX

Yearly Total $6,900.00 $14,227.80 $14,668.92 $15,123.60 $15,592.44 $8,037.90

The initial annual rent shall be Six Thousand Nine Hundred dollars and 00 cents ($6,900.00) and
shall be paid in 2 quarterly equal amounts of $3,450.00 pursuant to a State issued invoice.

Payment should be made to the State or to such other person, firm or place as the State may, from
time to time, designate in writing at least thirty (30) days in advance of any rental payment date by